Jun 27 2024 (16:03) India Rail Info

Moradabad - Bareilly Passenger (UnReserved)/04366 - Pass - NR
MB/Moradabad Junction to DUB/Dabtara
2h 26m - 68 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MB Moradabad Junction 07:25 0 |1 0 52 [193 [NR
2 MCV |Macharya 07:38 07:40 2m |0 |1 11 14 NR
3 FRD |Farhedi Halt 07:47 07:48 im |0 |1 13 |45 NR
4 |KD Kundarki 07:55 07:56 m |0 |1 18 |32 |198 [NR
5 RIK Raja Ka Sahaspur 08:07 08:12 5m (0 |1 24 |33 |198 |NR
Junction
6 (R Jargaon 08:22 08:24 2m |0 |1 29 |28 [190 |NR
7 KZS Kuakhera Halt 08:30 08:31 Tm |0 |1 32 |21 [194 |INR
8 |GTF |Gumthal 08:39 08:41 2m |0 |1 35 |18 (192 |INR
9 CH Chandausi Junction 09:10 09:15 5m [0 |1 44 |56 NR
10 |SSKA |Sisarka 09:23 09:25 2m |0 |1 51 47 188 |NR
11 |AFR  |Asafpur 09:33 09:35 2m |0 |1 58 |37 [186 |NR
12 |PRKE |[PuruaKhera 09:43 09:44 m |0 |1 62 |47 |[182 |NR
13 |DUB |Dabtara 09:51 09:53 2m |0 |1 68 |20 [182 |NR
14 |KEG |Karengi 10:09 10:11 2m |0 |1 73 |40 [182 |NR
15 |RBK  |Reoti Bahora Khera 10:22 10:23 Tm |0 |1 81 36 |178 |NR
16 |AO Aonla 10:32 10:34 2m |0 |1 86 |40 [176 |NR
17 |NSU  |Nisoi 10:44 10:45 im |0 |1 93 |35 [167 |NR
18 |BTG  |BasharatGanj 10:53 10:55 2m |0 |1 97 |27 [167 |NR
19 |RGB |Ramganga Bridge NR 11:15 11:17 2m (0 |1 107 |8 NR
20 |BE Bareilly Junction 12:00 0 I 112 |- 169 [NR

Jun 27 2024 (16:03) https://indiarailinfo.com




